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TOOLS

STAINLESS STEEL SPATULA

CHEMITOOL professional spatula made of high quality
stainless steel, maximum durability without deterioration.

Grinded, aligned and polished blade, excellent flexibility and
comfort while working (no play).

Very ergonomic bi-material handle.

For finishing work.

v"  Resistant to wear and tear. High-quality stainless steel
blade. Angled, flush and polished.

v" Plasters, smoothes out, flexibly and conveniently fills
cracks or protruding nails.

v' Versatile and lightweight. Ergonomic, bi-material handle
with aluminium base and core, smooth to the touch.

APPLICATION FIELDS

v" Plastering
v" Smoothing
v Filling cracks

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

SAP

CHT200601000320

CHT200601000500

CHT200601000750

CHT200601001000

CHT200601001250

CHT200601001500

Handle material

Bimaterial

Bimaterial

Bimaterial

Bimaterial

Bimaterial

Bimaterial

Blade material

Stainless steel

Stainless steel

Stainless steel

Stainless steel

Stainless steel

Stainless steel

Balde width

32mm

50mm

75mm

100mm

125mm

150mm

www.chemitool.com

MKTO02/24
1/2
REV00




4,» CHEMITOOL &%) TooLs

hardware and tools

REFERENCES

SAP Description EAN

STAINLESS STEEL SPATULA 32MM EGO

CHT200601000320 e S 5604630166546
CHT200601000500 STAINLESS ST EEL S/ 1A SOMM EGO 5604630166553
CHT200601000750 STA'NLESSRSJSEERSmL%'L’E 75MM EGO 5604630166560
CHT200601001000 AN S S et (MM EGO 5604630166577
CHT200601001250 STAINLESS ﬁﬂé’;ﬁ?ﬁé&nw"" EGO 5604630166584
CHT200601001500 STAINLESS STECL SPATULA 190MM EGO 5604630166591

Note: The technical information provided, verbally or in writing, is based on our current knowledge and should be regarded as non-binding collaboration. The use of the product is beyond
our control, therefore we disclaim all liability for improper use of the product. The customer is responsible for confirming and evaluating (through testing) whether the product is suitable
for the process and type of use in question. Our purpose is exclusively to guarantee the quality of the products in accordance with our standards.
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