





STAINLESS STEEL SPATULA

CHEMITOOL professional spatula made of high quality stainless steel, maximum durability without deterioration.

Grinded, aligned and polished blade, excellent flexibility and comfort while working (no play).

Very ergonomic bi-material handle.

For finishing work.

- ✓ Resistant to wear and tear. High-quality stainless steel blade. Angled, flush and polished.
- ✓ Plasters, smoothes out, flexibly and conveniently fills cracks or protruding nails.
- ✓ Versatile and lightweight. Ergonomic, bi-material handle with aluminium base and core, smooth to the touch.

APPLICATION FIELDS

- ✓ Plastering
- ✓ Smoothing
- √ Filling cracks

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

SAP	CHT200601000320	CHT200601000500	CHT200601000750	CHT200601001000	CHT200601001250	CHT200601001500
Handle material	Bimaterial	Bimaterial	Bimaterial	Bimaterial	Bimaterial	Bimaterial
Blade material	Stainless steel					
Balde width	32mm	50mm	75mm	100mm	125mm	150mm





REFERENCES

SAP	Description	EAN
CHT200601000320	STAINLESS STEEL SPATULA 32MM EGO RUBBER HANDLE	5604630166546
CHT200601000500	STAINLESS STEEL SPATULA 50MM EGO RUBBER HANDLE	5604630166553
CHT200601000750	STAINLESS STEEL SPATULA 75MM EGO RUBBER HANDLE	5604630166560
CHT200601001000	STAINLESS STEEL SPATULA 100MM EGO RUBBER HANDLE	5604630166577
CHT200601001250	STAINLESS STEEL SPATULA 125MM EGO RUBBER HANDLE	5604630166584
CHT200601001500	STAINLESS STEEL SPATULA 150MM EGO RUBBER HANDLE	5604630166591

Note: The technical information provided, verbally or in writing, is based on our current knowledge and should be regarded as non-binding collaboration. The use of the product is beyond our control, therefore we disclaim all liability for improper use of the product. The customer is responsible for confirming and evaluating (through testing) whether the product is suitable for the process and type of use in question. Our purpose is exclusively to guarantee the quality of the products in accordance with our standards.